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CATERERS!
> Brothers Catering: Lisa Gradillas ~ 858.397.1777 ~ www.brotherssce.com 
> Crown Point Catering: Kimberly Loughlin ~ 619.223.1211 ~ www.crownpointcatering.com 
> Coast Catering: Barry Layne ~ 877.577.1718 x1 ~ www.coastcatering.com 
> Continental Catering: Denise Jermyn & Christie Radican ~ 619.698.3500 ~ www.continentalcateringsd.com  
> Culinary Concepts: Gina Eliason ~ 858.530.1885 ~ www.cateringspecialist.com 
> Eco Catering: Kayleen Webster & Emily Brune ~ 858.246.6129 ~ www.ecocaters.com 
> El Tapatio Catering: Carolina Aranda ~ 619.423.2440 ~ www.eltapatiocatering.com 
> Giuseppe Restaurants & Fine Catering: Matt Flinders & Tahnie Benitez ~ 858.581.2205 ~ www.giuseppecatering.com 
> MIHO Catering & Bar Co.: Juan Miron ~ 619.323.2866 ~ www.mihocatering.com 
> Personal Touch Dining: Lauren Schultze ~ 858.638.0672 ~ www.personaltouchdining.com  
> Root Cellar Catering: 760.302.1133 ~ www.rootcellarcatering.com 
> Social Tap Eatery: Brant Crenshaw ~ 619.218.4000 ~ www.socialtapeatery.com   
> Terra Catering | Shalom Kosher Catering: Jeff Rossman ~ 619.985.8202 ~ www.terracatering.com 
> Toast Catering: Kim Behnam ~ 858.837.2397 ~ www.toastcatering.com 
> Urban Kitchen Catering: Alison Cupper ~ 619.239.2222 Ext. 2 ~ www.urbankitchencatering.com 
> Wild Thyme Company: Jeanna Grant ~ 858.527.0226 ~ www.thewildthymecompany.com 
 
AUDIO VISUAL 
> Audio Video West, Inc. ~ 310.268.0036 ~ www.audiovideowest.com 
> Audio Visual San Diego ~ 619.571.0433 ~ www.audiovisualsandiego.com 
> AV Masters Inc. ~ 818.349.6300 ~ www.avmasters.com  
> PSAV: Karen McKeogh ~ 858.429.4137 ~http://venuepartners.psav.com/psavbranchsandiego/ 
> Vario: 858.277.4800 ~ www.varioproductions.com 
 
BAR CATERING 
(Full Service Bar Companies - Provide all beverages, alcoholic & non-alcoholic, glassware, ice, and condiments) 
 
> Bar Works: Mark Harp & Carol Griswold ~ 858.566.6077 ~ www.barworkscatering.com 
> Giuseppe Restaurants & Fine Catering: Matt Flinders & Tahnie Benitez ~ 858.581.2205 ~ www.giuseppecatering.com 
> San Diego Wine & Culinary Services: Mary Robinson ~ 619.660.5338 ~ www.sandiegowineandculinary.com 
> Snake Oil Cocktail Company: Michael Esposito ~ 858.754.9173 ~ www.snakeoilcocktail.com 
 
CASINO PARTIES AND DEALERS > Casino Knights ~ 619.275.2666 ~ info@casino-knights.com 
 
RENTAL COMPANIES 
Bright Event Rentals ~ www.bright.com ~ 858.496.9700 
Concepts Event Design ~ www.conceptseventdesign.com ~ 619.336.0202 
Crown Rentals ~ www.crownrentalssd.com ~ 877.577.1718 x1 
Event Party Rentals ~ www.eventpartyrentals.com ~ 760.738.3881 
Hire Elegance ~ www.hire-elegance.com  ~ 858.227.4963  
Lounge Appeal ~ www.loungeappeal.com ~ 888.229.9990 
PEP Creative ~ www.pacficevents.com ~ 858.450.7703  
Platinum Event Rentals ~ www.platinumeventrentals.com ~ 858.483.7368  
Raphael’s ~ www.raphaels.com ~ 858.689.7368  
To Be Designed ~ www.tbdsandiego.com ~ 609.458.1672 
 
PLEASE NOTE  Clients can bring in their own beverages, alcoholic and non-alcoholic. The caterer’s bartender is required 
to serve the beverages. We highly recommend BevMo. Please contact them directly to receive a quote. They can help 
calculate the quantities needed for you and deliver to the Deck 655 the afternoon of your event.  


